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Norbar PTM-52 with Right Angle Gearbox,
800 N'm, Bi-Directional, Square Size: 3/4"

The PTM-52 has been designed to be one of the lightest
and fastest tools of its kind available. The tool is finely
balanced, light weight, and provides great access to bolts
because to the extremely tiny 52mm diameter gearbox.
The Right Angle Gearbox allows Norbar's electronic torque
instruments to be used in a variety of situations where
they are now unavailable owing to space constraints.

Specifications Details

Weight

Air Consumption
Max Air Pressure
Square Size
Length

Free Speed
Accuracy
Product Number
Brand

Model Number
Height

Range Imperial

Range Metric

7.11kg

19 litres/sec (40 CFM)
6.3 bar

3/4"

403mm

224 rpm

+5%
18101.B06.RA
Norbar
PTM-52
339mm

118 - 590 Ibf ft

160 - 800 N'm
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