

UAE

Email: mathews@generaltechuae.com

Tel: +971 (0) 2 550 7702 Fax: +971 (0) 2 550 7706 SAUDI

Mathews@generaltechsaudi.com

Tel: +966 (0) 3 834 4264 Fax: +966 3 834 4538



Norbar PTM-52 with Right Angle Gearbox, 800 N·m, Bi-Directional, Square Size: 3/4"

The PTM-52 has been designed to be one of the lightest and fastest tools of its kind available. The tool is finely balanced, light weight, and provides great access to bolts because to the extremely tiny 52mm diameter gearbox. The Right Angle Gearbox allows Norbar's electronic torque instruments to be used in a variety of situations where they are now unavailable owing to space constraints.

Specifications	Details
Weight	7.11kg
Air Consumption	19 litres/sec (40 CFM)
Max Air Pressure	6.3 bar
Square Size	3/4"
Length	403mm
Free Speed	224 rpm
Accuracy	±5%
Product Number	18101.B06.RA
Brand	Norbar
Model Number	PTM-52
Height	339mm
Range Imperial	118 - 590 lbf·ft
Range Metric	160 - 800 N·m

P.O Box 25898 Sharjah Phone :06-5436933/06-5436733 E-Mail :gentech@eim.ae United Arab Emirates Fax :06-5437077 Website :www.generaltech.ae